PureFlow Press

Known for forward-thinking system solutions, Viega offers complete
plumbing systems for potable water. By combining the highest-rated
PEX tubing on the market (according to industry standards) with the
revolutionary Viega ManaBloc and press manifolds, as well as press
fittings, the Viega PureFlow System saves time, labor and cost. The
first press system for the PEX market, Viega PureFlow Press fittings
have factory-attached sleeves that improve consistency and reduce
installation errors. Available in high-performance polymer and Viega
Zero Lead bronze, Viega PureFlow Press fittings are ideal for
residential and commercial jobs. Viega also offers fittings for easy
copper-to-PEX transitions; and system-matched tools and jaws
make installation easy and consistent.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

® The original press fitting for PEX tubing

e Factory-assembled fittings with attached stainless steel
sleeves reduce installation errors

¢ Available in sizes from 3" to 2"

¢ The only PEX fittings with Viega Smart Connect technology

* Backed by a 25-year limited warranty

ZERO LEAD

Zero Lead identifies Viega products meeting the lead-free
requirements of NSF 61-G through testing under NSF/ANSI 372
(0.25% or less maximum weighted average lead content).

NOTE

Products within this section meet various codes, standards, listings
and certifications. Please refer to the most up-to-date Tech Data
sheets relevant to the product or to the listing agency's official
record. A green dot on a Viega PureFlow Press polymer fitting
indicates Smart Connect technology.

132



7 9 OO

Viega PureFlow PEX tubing
- PEX
- Coll
Technical Data
PEX designation code 5306
UV resistance 6 months
ASTM F876, ASTM F877
Model V5003

Viega PureFlow PEX tubing
- PEX
- Straight length
Technical Data
PEX designation code 5306
UV resistance 6 months
ASTM F876, ASTM F877
Model V5003.5

Viega PureFlow PEX tubing
- PEX
- Coll
Technical Data
PEX designation code 5306
UV resistance 6 months
ASTM F876. ASTM F877
Model V5009

Viega PureFlow PEX tubing
- PEX
- Coil
Technical Data
PEX designation code 5306
UV resistance 6 months
ASTM F876, ASTM F877, UL listed for NFPA

13D systems
Model V5009.1

Viega PureFlow PEX tubing
- PEX
- Straight length
Technical Data
PEX designation code 5306
UV resistance 6 months
ASTM F876, ASTM F877
Model V5009.5

Viega PureFlow PEX tubing
- PEX
- Straight length
Technical Data
PEX designation code 5306
UV resistance 6 months
ASTM F876. ASTM F877, UL listed for NFPA

13D systems
Model V5009.51

L [ft]
100
500
100
500
1000
100
300
500
1000
100
300
500
100
300
500

" center pull coil

d

Y2
34

Y2
Y2
Y2

34
%
%

1
1%
1%
1%

E7A

1%
1%

L [f]
20

20
20

L [ft]
100

300
500

L [f]
100
300
500
100
500
100
300
100
100

L [ft]
20

L[ft]
20
20
20
20
20

Version

white
white
white
white
white
white
white
white
white
white
white
white
white
white
white

Version

white
white
white

Version

black
black
black

Version

black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black

Version
black

Version

black
black
black
black
black

Wit [Ib]
3.200
14.000
5.000
21.000
42.000
6.000
17.100
28.000
55.000
11.000
32.100
53.000
17.000
51.900
88.000

Wt [Ib]
1.080

2.060
3.420

Wit [Ib]
5.500

16.500
29.000

Wt [Ib]
10.500
31.500
52.500
17.400
87.000
25.500
76.500
35.400
63.000

Wit [Ib]
1.100

Wt [Ib]
2.100
1.160
5.100
7.060
12.280

PureFlow Press

Quantity

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Quantity

50
25
15

Quantity

1
1
1

Quantity

R G G G G G QI G Y

Quantity
50

Quantity

25
15
10
5
5

Part No

32011

32015
32001
32005
32000
32021°
32023
32025'
32020
32041'
32043'
32045'
32061
32063
32065

Part No

33020
33045
33061

Part No

32721
32723
32725

Part No

34741
34743
34745
34761
34765
34771
34773
34781
32791

Part No
33720

Part No

35745
35761
35771
35781
33791

DG

1
1
1

DG

DG

ST G G G QG QG QY

DG

1

DG

[ QU G G Gy

135






