

PureFlow Press

Known for forward-thinking system solutions, Viega offers complete plumbing systems for potable water. By combining the highest-rated PEX tubing on the market (according to industry standards) with the revolutionary Viega ManaBloc and press manifolds, as well as press fittings, the Viega PureFlow System saves time, labor and cost. The first press system for the PEX market, Viega PureFlow Press fittings have factory-attached sleeves that improve consistency and reduce installation errors. Available in high-performance polymer and Viega Zero Lead bronze, Viega PureFlow Press fittings are ideal for residential and commercial jobs. Viega also offers fittings for easy copper-to-PEX transitions; and system-matched tools and jaws make installation easy and consistent.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- · The original press fitting for PEX tubing
- Factory-assembled fittings with attached stainless steel sleeves reduce installation errors
- Available in sizes from %" to 2"
- The only PEX fittings with Viega Smart Connect technology
- Backed by a 25-year limited warranty

ZERO LEAD

Zero Lead identifies Viega products meeting the lead-free requirements of NSF 61-G through testing under NSF/ANSI 372 (0.25% or less maximum weighted average lead content).

NOTE

Products within this section meet various codes, standards, listings and certifications. Please refer to the most up-to-date Tech Data sheets relevant to the product or to the listing agency's official record. A green dot on a Viega PureFlow Press polymer fitting indicates Smart Connect technology.





Viega PureFlow PEX tubing

- PĒX
- Coil

Technical Data

PEX designation code 5306 UV resistance 6 months ASTM F876, ASTM F877

Model V5003

d	L [ft]	Version	Wt [lb]	Quantity	Part No	DG
1/4	100	white	3.200	1	32011	1
1/4	500	white	14.000	1	32015	1
3/8	100	white	5.000	1	32001 ¹	1
3/8	500	white	21.000	1	32005 ¹	1
3/8	1000	white	42.000	1	32000	1
1/2	100	white	6.000	1	32021 ¹	1
1/2	300	white	17.100	1	32023 ¹	1
1/2	500	white	28.000	1	32025 ¹	1
1/2	1000	white	55.000	1	32020 ¹	1
3/4	100	white	11.000	1	32041 ¹	1
3/4	300	white	32.100	1	32043 ¹	1
3/4	500	white	53.000	1	32045 ¹	1
1	100	white	17.000	1	32061 ¹	1
1	300	white	51.900	1	32063 ¹	1
1	500	white	88.000	1	32065	1

1) center pull coil



Viega PureFlow PEX tubing

- PĒX
- Straight length

Technical Data

PEX designation code 5306

UV resistance 6 months

<u>ASTM F876, ASTM F877</u>

Model V5003.5

d	L [ft]	Version	Wt [lb]	Quantity	Part No	DG
1/2	20	white	1.080	50	33020	1
3/4	20	white	2.060	25	33045	1
1	20	white	3.420	15	33061	1



Viega PureFlow PEX tubing

- PEX
- Coil

Technical Data

PEX designation code 5306

UV resistance 6 months

<u>ASTM F876, ASTM F877</u>

Model V5009

d	L [ft]	Version	Wt [lb]	Quantity	Part No	DG
1/2	100	black	5.500	1	32721	1
1/2	300	black	16.500	1	32723	1
1/2	500	black	29.000	1	32725	1



Viega PureFlow PEX tubing

- PEX
- Coil

Technical Data

PEX designation code 5306

UV resistance 6 months

ASTM F876, ASTM F877, UL listed for NFPA

13D systems

Model V5009.1

d	L [ft]	Version	Wt [lb]	Quantity	Part No	DG
3/4	100	black	10.500	1	34741	1
3/4	300	black	31.500	1	34743	1
3/4	500	black	52.500	1	34745	1
1	100	black	17.400	1	34761	1
1	500	black	87.000	1	34765	1
11/4	100	black	25.500	1	34771	1
11/4	300	black	76.500	1	34773	1
1½	100	black	35.400	1	34781	1
2	100	black	63.000	1	32791	1



Viega PureFlow PEX tubing

- PEX
- Straight length

Technical Data

PEX designation code 5306

UV resistance 6 months

<u>ASTM F876, ASTM F877</u>

Model V5009.5

d	L [ft]	Version	Wt [lb]	Quantity	Part No	DG
1/6	20	black	1 100	50	33720	1



Viega PureFlow PEX tubing

- PEX
- Straight length
- Technical Data

PEX designation code 5306

UV resistance 6 months

ASTM F876, ASTM F877, UL listed for NFPA

13D systems

Model V5009.51

d	L [ft]	Version	Wt [lb]	Quantity	Part No	DG
3/4	20	black	2.100	25	35745	1
1	20	black	1.160	15	35761	1
11/4	20	black	5.100	10	35771	1
1½	20	black	7.060	5	35781	1
2	20	black	12.280	5	33791	1